Production Sockets - IC316 Series
Specifications
PAC Midwest
Eden Prairie, MN
(888) 903-0333
PAC South Central
Dallas, TX
(800) 442-4008

PAC Midwest
Eden Prairie, MN
(888) 903-0333
PAC South Central
Dallas, TX
(800) 442-4008
PAC West
Los Angles, CA
(888) 839-3936
PAC Mexico
Tecate, Mexico
(619) 573-4501
©2015 Production Automation Corporation • www.gotopac.com • info@gotopac.com
Part Number Description
80020-40-01-K* 40 pin TSOP Without Alignment Pin, Non-RoHS compliant, 0.50mm, Surface Mount Socket.
980020-40-02-K-1 40 pin TSOP With Alignment Pin, non-RoHS, 0.50mm, Surface Mount Socket.
980020-40-02-K 40 pin TSOP With Alignment Pin, non-RoHS, 0.50mm, Surface Mount Socket.
Tape & Reel, 250/Reel, or in smaller quantities.
980020-40-P1-K* 40 pin TSOP, Without Alignment Pin, RoHS Compliant/Lead-Free. 0.50mm, Surface Mount Socket.
980020-40-P2-K* 40 pin TSOP, With Alignment Pin, RoHS Compliant/Lead-Free. 0.50mm, Surface Mount Socket.
980020-48-P1-K 48 pin, TSOP, Without Alignment Pin/Lead- Free. Tape & Reel, 250/Reel. 0.50mm, Surface Mount Socket.
980020-48-P2-K 48 pin TSOP, With Alignment Pin, RoHS Compliant. Lead-Free. 0.50mm, Surface Mount Socket.
980020-48-02-K* 48 pin TSOP, With Alignment Pin. Non RoHS Compliant. 0.50mm, Surface Mount Socket.
980020-56-P1-K 6 pin TSOP, Without Alignment Pin, RoHS Compliant, Lead-free, 0.50mm, Surface Mount Socket
980020-56-P2-K 56 Pin TSOP, With Alignment Pin, RoHS Compliant, Lead-Free. 0.50mm. Surface Mount Socket.
980021-44-02-K* 44 Pin PSOP, with Alignment Pin, Non-RoHS Compliant, 0.50mm. Surface Mount Socket.
980022-56-01* 56 pin SSOP, Without Alignment Pin, Non-RoHS. 0.50mm. Surface Mount Socket.